WJ Comnunications, Inc. Bill of Material
Assembly: ECP200D-PCB900 EVAI, BRD. 2 WATT RF AMPLIFIER. 900MKZ Revision: --2 04-Om-05 04:44 - 02-FEE-06 08:37
Program: WJBOMAVL. sql Page: 1
Date: 02-FEB-06 08:37 AM
Item
Num Lvl Rev WJ Part Number
..--- - - -  ... -----.---...----
0 1 - 454227SD
0 1 - 454227AW
1 1 --4 452354-001
2 1 - 860000-608
3 1 - 034031-000
4 1 - 850000-703
10 1 - 862000-575
12 1 -B 412724-032
Description MFR Part Number
-.--..---------.-------.-
CAGE Ref
Code Qty Per Desg
.....- -..--..-- ----.-- - -
.oooo
.oooo
1.0000
6.0000
96906 6.0000
NONE 6.0000
1.0000 L1
04222 1.0000 C8
04222
Mf r Name
.. ----............------. ....................................................
REF. BOARD, APPLICATION. 10 BOARDS/PNL
REF. BOARD, APPLICATION. 10 BOARDS/PNL
FAR. HEAT SINK
SCREW. MCH. SKTHD. ALN. 2-56. 0.188. SS
WASHER. SPLIT. #2. MEDIUM. SS
WASHER. FLAT. #2. SMALL. SS
IND. 33NH. 5PCT. CER CORE. SMD. 1008
CAP. 8.2PF. +/-0.1PF. 50V. ACCU-P. SMD. 0603
FASTENER SERVICE
MILITARY STD
FASTENER SERVICE
COIr.cRAFr
AVX
AVX
CAP. 1OPF. 2PCT. 50V. ACCL-P. SMD. 0603 06035JlOOGAWTR
AMP. RF. INGAe HBT. 400-2300. llDB GAIN. +33DPM PlDB.
REF. BOARD, APPLICATION. 10 BOARDS/PNL
PKG. BAG. ANTISTATIC. STATIC SHIELDING BAG. 3x5 1910
PCB. BOARD, APPLICATION. 10 BOARDS/PNL
MNN. RF. SMA. F. STRT. FLANGE KKlKC. 1 142-0701-851
1.0000 C9 AVX
1.0000 u1
.oooo
1.0000 3M
.loo0
2.0000 J1 JOHNSON COMWNENTS
52
22 1 - 862000-055 TERMINAL. SOLDER TURRET. ,062 PCB 2533-0-00-44-00-00-07-0 3. 0000 53 MILL-MAX
54
55
RES. 22. 5PCT. 1/16~. CHIP. SMD. 0603 CRCWO603220JRT2 OJ4G8 1.0000 R2 DALE
ERJ3GSYJ220V 59124 PANTSONIC
LR-HPWAJ0220T50 LAUBE
RM73BlJTE220J KOA
RES. 0.0. 5PCT. 1/16W. CHIP. SMD. 0603 CRCWO603OOORTl 56845 2.0000 C11 DALE
ERJ3ESYOROOV OJ4G8 R4 PANTSONIC
LR-HPWAJOOOOT50 59124 LAUBE
MCR03EZHJ000 ROHM
RM06JOOOCI CAL-CHIP
RM73Z-1J-T KOA
CAP. 10PF. 5PCT. 50V. NPO/CCG. SMD. 0603 AVX
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
PANASONIC
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
LAUBE TECHNOLLGY
CAP. 1000PF. 5PCT. 50V. X7R. SMD. 0603 AVX
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
PANASONIC
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
CAP. 1OUF. 20FCT. 25V. TANT. SMD. 6032
DIODE. SI. ZENER. SOD123. SERIES
REF. NO LOAD PART
CAP. 56PF. 5PCP. 50V. NW/CCG. SMD. 0603
CAL-CHIP
ON SEMICONDUCXOR
AVX
JOHANSON DIELECTRICS
PANASONIC
CAL-CHIP
MURATA
LAUBE
WJ Comnunications, Inc. Bill of Material
Assembly: ECP200D-PCB900 EVAL BRD. 2 WATT RF AMPLIFIER. 900MHZ Revision: --2 04-OCT-05 04:44 - 02-FEB-06 08:37
Item
Num Lvl Rev WJ Part Number
....- -.. .-- .-----------.--------...-...-.
34 1 --2 453313-000
Report successfully completed
Description
.----..-...--...---.---.-.....-..
RES. 15. 5PCT. 1/16W. CHIP. SMD.
RES. 51.0. 5PCT. 1/16W. CHIP. SMD. 0603
REF. AH312 APP BOARDS. FINAL TEST REQUIREMENTS
MFR Part Number
Program: WJBOMAVL.sq1 Page: 2
Date: 02-FEB-06 08:37 AM
CAGE Ref
Code Qty Per Desg Mfr Name
.--... -..-..--- ----... .. -..-..---...----.-.-----.
1.0000 R1 PANASONIC
LAUBE
CAL-CHIP
KOA
DALE
PANASONIC
LAUBE
KOA